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Exhibitors Annual Conference 2012 

 Unilever Food Solutions   www.unileverfoodsolutions.ie (Conference Lunch Sponsors) 
 
 Homecare Medical Supplies   www.homecaremedicalsupplies.ie 

 
 Fresenius Kabi    www.fresenius-kabi.ie 

  Abbey Healthcare  www.abbeyhealthcare.ie 
 

 Abbott Nutrition     www.abbottnutrition.ie 
 

 Air Products      www.airproducts.ie/homecare 
 

 Alexandra/Work Uniforms Direct   www.workuniformsdirect.com 
 

 Bank Of Ireland     www.bankofireland.com 
 

 Bunzl Cleaning & Safety Supplies   http://www.bunzlcss.com 
 

 BWG Foods   www.bwg.ie 
 

 Cannon Hygiene   www.ocsireland.ie 
 

 Chemex     www.chemex.ie 
 

 Covidien     www.covidien.com 
 

 CPL Healthcare     www.cplhealthcare.com 
 

 Dimplex Renewables     www.dimplexrenewables.com 
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 Doc Morris Pharmacy    www.docmorris.ie 

 
 Ecclesiastical Insurance     www.ecclesiastical.ie 

 
 Eco Life Ireland     www.ecolifeireland.com  

 
 Forbo Ireland Ltd   www.forbo-flooring.ie 

 
 Healthcare 21      www.healthcare21.ie 

 
 Health Care Informed    www.healthcareinformed.com 

 
 VCare Complete                   www.vcare.ie 

 
 Healthexpress Pharmacy      www.healthexpress.ie 

 
 Ille Paper Service (Irl) Ltd     www.ille.ie 

 
 JLA       www.jla.com 

 
 JS Dobbs  & Co Ltd      www.jsdobbs.ie 

 
 KCI Medical    www.kci-medical.ie 

 
 Meaghers Pharmacy     www.meagherspharmacy.ie 

 
 Meditec Medical Ltd  www.meditecmedical.ie 

 
 MH Designs Ltd    www.mhdesigns.ie 

 
 Nutricia Medical     www.nutricia.ie 

 
 O Neill Healthcare Ltd    www.onhealthcare.ie 

 
 Ontex Healthcare     www.euronuk.com 

 
 Pharmacy Prime        www.pharmacyprime.ie 

 
 

 Phoenix Fire Safety      www.phoenixsts.ie 
 

 Porterhouse Contracts     www.porterhousecontracts.ie 
 

 Sam McCauley Chemist   http://www.buy4now.ie/sammccauley/aspx/home.aspx?loc=H 
 

 Servisource Healthcare       www.servisource.ie 
 

 Shire Pharmaceutical Ireland Ltd      www.shireireland.com 
 

 Trojan Consultants Ltd    www.gotrojan.com 
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 Vivenda Distribution Ltd      www.vivenda.ie 

 
 Visioncall     

 
 Volker UK Ltd  www.volker.com 

 
 Yakult Ireland     www.yakult.ie/hcp 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.vivenda.ie/
http://www.volker.com/
http://www.yakult.ie/hcp


 


